
BLOCK 11 LOT 10
IN OR 2120/1464
LAKEWOOD #3 PB5/193-194

MARTIN SHUALA L/E/
1507 PENBROOK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143A-0011-0100

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/11/2020 DJA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

237,148
35,748

175,000
447,896
245,111
202,785

HX HB 50,000
152,785
447,896

0

393,663

2120/1461 5/04/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRAWDY WILLIAM

MARTIN SHUALA

2120/1464 5/01/2017 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN SHUALA

DRAWDY TAYLOR BOLTO
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20152118 SCRN 6,720 09/15/2015

20052816 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 10/10/2005

20052756 REPAIR/RRF 6,000 09/29/2005

20051455 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 03/23/2005

4882 NEW CONSTR 52,255 06/07/1988

2014HX Base Yr

1507 PENBROOK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,776 123.9700 154.96 275,209 1988 1995 0 0 0 13.83 86.17

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1517

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 202,563

FGR 399 55 219 29,243

FSP 20 40 8 1,069

FSP 80 40 32 4,273

2,016 1,776 237,148

BAS=[YR=1993] W19 FSP=[YR=2007] W16 S5 E16 N5$ S5 W16 N5 W1
L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W4 S23 FGR=[YR=1993] S21 E19 N6
FSP=[YR=2007] E5 N4 W5 S4$ N15 W19$ E19 S11 E5 S4 E2 S2 E 11
S2 E11 N42$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 3 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1988 1988 3 54.5 149

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 38 16 671.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1988 1988 3 54.5 1,902

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 64 2,240

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 200.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2015 2015 3 78 13,260

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 924.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2015 2015 3 70 11,319

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 724.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 6,878

35,748

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


